IMMERSION™
LED Display Case Lighting
DC10 Series
GE
Lighting Specification Guide
PERFORMANCE DATA
Product Color Temp Illuminance Energy CRI
Code Description Item (K)* (Ave. Lux)** Life (Hrs) (Watts/Ft) (Typical)
74225 GE-LB24/42K 24" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.3 70
74226 GE-LB30/42K 30" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.2 70
74227 GE-LB36/42K 36" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.1 70
74228 GE-LB42/42K 42" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74229 GE-LB48/42K 48" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74230 GE-LB54/42K 54" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74231 GE-LB60/42K 60" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74232 GE-LB72/42K 72" LED Light 4200K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74217 GE-LB24/35K 24" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.3 70
74218 GE-LB30/35K 30" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.2 70
74219 GE-LB36/35K 36" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.1 70
74220 GE-LB42/35K 42" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74221 GE-LB48/35K 48" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 9.0 70
74222 GE-LB54/35K 54" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74223 GE-LB60/35K 60" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
74224 GE-LB72/35K 72" LED Light 3500K 1,500 50,000 8.9 70
Length Width Depth
(L) (W) (D)
(inch) 22.2 1.3 1.0
(mm 564 33 25